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Marktanteile Kraftstoffabsatz 2010 in Prozent 
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Marktanteile Kraftstoffabsatz 2010 in Prozent 

Marktanteile Kraftstoffabsatz 2010 in  Liter 

12.158.900.000

11.382.800.000

5.174.000.000

4.915.300.000

4.139.200.000

4.139.200.000

9.830.600.000

Gesamtabsatz 51,74 Mrd.Liter

Aral

Shell

JET

BFT

TOTAL

ESSO

Übrige
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Marktanteile Kraftstoffabsatz 2011 in Prozent 
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Marktanteile Kraftstoffabsatz 2010 in Prozent 

Marktanteile Kraftstoffabsatz 2011 in  Liter 

11.985.300.000

11.203.650.000

5.471.550.000

5.211.000.000

3.908.250.000

3.908.250.000

10.422.000.000

Gesamtabsatz 52,11 Mrd.Liter

Aral

Shell

JET

BFT

TOTAL

ESSO

Übrige
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